2025 State Marked 3D (Indoor) Results

First Name

Rachel
Sara
Gary
Buck
Josh
Adam
Matt
Eric
Dusty
Scott
Dewey
Logan
Jerry
Tom
Kim
Austin
Jennifer
Daric
Chad
Brian
Phil
Kelly
Myron
Robert
Chauncey
Bailey
Bryce
Hayden
Brayden
Jace
Landon

Last Name

Carlson
Umstead
Dykeman
Umstead
Bokoskie
Jirovsky
Haupt
Schulte
Rieck
O'Nea
Rieck
Wasick
Allen
Nauman
Jordening
Ziems
Thomas
Stalder
Morgan
Thomas
Porter
Slama
Carlson
Gregg
Wilkins
Lurz
Lurz
Mitchell
Lurz
Bokoskie
Ziems

Class

AFBHFS
AFFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMLB
CMBHFS
CMBHFS
MSMBHFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
PWMBHFS
SFBHFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SSFFS
SSMBBR
SSMFS
SSMTrad
YAFBB
YAMBB
YAMFS
YAMFSLR
YMBHFS
YMFS

Score

317
338
422
405
402
421
398
391
373
263
382
324
349
385
382
263
347
418
405
399
390
395
282
422
260
229
327
423
307
337
395

2/16/2025

Place

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st



