2025 State Marked 3D (Indoor) Results

2/16/2025

-			2/16/2025	
<u>First Name</u>	Last Name	<u>Class</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Place</u>
Rachel	Carlson	AFBHFS	317	1st
Sara	Umstead	AFFS	338	1st
Gary	Dykeman	AMBHFS	422	1st
Buck	Umstead	AMBHFS	405	2nd
Josh	Bokoskie	AMBHFS	402	3rd
Adam	Jirovsky	AMFS	421	1st
Matt	Haupt	AMFS	398	2nd
Eric	Schulte	AMFS	391	3rd
Dusty	Rieck	AMFS	373	4th
Scott	O'Neal	AMLB	263	1st
Dewey	Rieck	CMBHFS	382	1st
Logan	Wasick	CMBHFS	324	2nd
Jerry	Allen	MSMBHFS	349	1st
Tom	Nauman	MSMFS	385	1st
Kim	Jordening	MSMFS	382	2nd
Austin	Ziems	PWMBHFS	263	1st
Jennifer	Thomas	SFBHFS	347	1st
Daric	Stalder	SMFS	418	1st
Chad	Morgan	SMFS	405	2nd
Brian	Thomas	SMFS	399	3rd
Phil	Porter	SMFS	390	4th
Kelly	Slama	SSFFS	395	1st
Myron	Carlson	SSMBBR	282	1st
Robert	Gregg	SSMFS	422	1st
Chauncey	Wilkins	SSMTrad	260	1st
Bailey	Lurz	YAFBB	229	1st
Bryce	Lurz	YAMBB	327	1st
Hayden	Mitchell	YAMFS	423	1st
Brayden	Lurz	YAMFSLR	307	1st
Jace	Bokoskie	YMBHFS	337	1st
Landon	Ziems	YMFS	395	1st